Proximity

SIDE OF

OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

Street
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE
WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

BuildingNumber
1and 29
2/3

2/3

8/9

8/9

12 /13

12 /13

15

15

15

15

15

16 (2nd tree)
16 (1st tree)
20/22
20/22

26 /27

26 /27

26 /27
35/36
39/40
39/40

45A

45A

RequirementType
Prune To Boundary
Prune To Boundary
Crown reduction
Prune To Boundary
Crown reduction
Prune To Boundary
Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary
Remove epicormic growth
Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary
Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary
Prune To Boundary
Prune To Boundary
Crown reduction
Prune To Boundary
Lift Crown

Crown reduction
Remove Deadwood
Prune To Boundary
Remove epicormic growth
Structural pruning

Lift Crown



SIDE OF

FRONT OF

REAR

SIDE OF

REAR

OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE

FRONT OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK
AVENUE

WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE

45A
83/84
88

88

89

93

93
85/ 86
74

74

96

96

20

20

20

20

1/2

22
22
22
22
22
24
24
42
42
43
43
43
43

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary

Prune To Boundary
Remove ivy

Prune To Boundary
Remove epicormic growth
Crown reduction

Prune To Boundary

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary
Remove epicormic growth
Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary
Crown reduction

Prune To Boundary

Prune To Boundary

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Remove ivy

Lift Crown

Remove ivy

Prune To Boundary
Remove epicormic growth
Remove epicormic growth
Remove epicormic growth
Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown



SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE LEFT
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE

WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE
WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE

42
43
43
45
45
47
47
51
51
59
65
65
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
22

30
30
30
30
56

14
14
20
20
20
22

Remove epicormic growth
Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Fell

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Remove epicormic growth
Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Remove epicormic growth
Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Remove epicormic growth
Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Crown reduction

Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Remove epicormic growth
Prune To Boundary

Lift Crown

Crown reduction

Prune To Boundary
Remove Dangerous Limbs
(Branches)

Prune To Boundary
Remove ivy
Structural pruning
Remove Deadwood
Prune To Boundary
Remove suckers
Prune To Boundary
Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary
Lift Crown

Remove epicormic growth
Lift Crown



SIDE OF WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE 22 Remove ivy
SIDE OF WOODLAWN PARK DRIVE 33 High elevation insp required



